

Spl. 94/2016 (484/16)

CNR WBDD01-000351-2016

JO CODE-WB-00711

14
27-05-2021

Today is fixed for evidence. Three (3) accused on C.B. are absent without taking any steps. Ld. P.P. is also take no steps.

Seen the Order passed by the Ld. District Judge, D/Dinajpur vide No. 137 dated 17-05-2021 and the Resolution of Ld. Members of Local Bar Association dt. 17-05-2021, the case is adjourned today.

To 17-08-2021 for evidence of Complt. Issue summons accordingly. Accused as before.

D/C

ADJ, 2nd Court, Balurghat,
Dakshin Dinajpur.