

Spl. .Case No. 94 /16 (484 /16)

WBDD01-000351-2016 JO NO. WB00602

Or. No 22 / 05-07-2022

Today is fixed for Appr. . and evidence. No P.W. is present.

Accd. (03) on C.B. and are present by filing hajira.

Ld. Prosecution and Ld. Defence Lawyer are present.

The case is taken up for hearing.

Summons has not been prepared by the prosecution side.

For ends of justice, the case is adjourned today.

To 23-08-2022 for Appr. and evidence of Complt. & V.G.

Issue summons accordingly, Prosecution to take steps.

Accd. are as before.

Dictated .& Corrected

By me

ADJ-II,Blg.

ADJ, 2nd Court-cum- Spl. Judge
(under POCSO Act)-cum-ADJ-II,Blg ,D/D