

Spl. Case No. 94 /16 (484/2016)

WBDD01-000351-2016 JO NO. WB00602

Or. No 24/ 28-09-2022

Today is fixed for **Appr. & evidence. No P.W. is present.**

Accd. (03) persons on C.B are absent without steps.

Ld. Prosecution is present and Ld. Defence Lawyer is absent.

The case is taken up for hearing.

On repeated calls , but None appears by the accd. (04) persons

Accordingly, Issue Warrant against accd. against accd. (03)

persons.

Start Proceedings U/s. 446 of Cr.P.C. against accd. (03)

persons surety/sureties.

B.C. II to comply.

To 20-12-2022 for E.R. of W/A against accd. (03) persons.

Let a copy of this order along with accepted Bail bond of

Accd (03) persons be sent to Ld. C.J.M.,D/Dinajpur at

Balurghat, information and taking necessary action.

Dictated .& Corrected

By me

ADJ-II,Blg.

ADJ, 2nd Court-cum- Spl. Judge
(underPOCSOAct)-cum-ADJ-II,Blg ,D/D